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12 April (Mon) | 20| 4 EAE AR S M1 2% Zoom (3:00pm ~ 4:00pm)
13 April (Tue) |20 5 E AR B R
14 April (Wed) | 20| 8 BRE HE
15 April (Thur) | 21| 2 AR B R
211 3 ERE R

§i1 = Zoom (S:OOpm - 4:00pm)

19 April (Mon) | 21| 4 EAE R W~ ALEE - FHE BB oL FOhEK
(3:00pm - 4:10pm)

20 April (Tue) |21} 5 B R AR R

21 April (Wed) | 21| 6 EAR AR R

29 April (Thur) | 21| 1 EARE R

23 April (Fri) | 22| 2 ALK # R

26 April (Mon) 22| 3 7P 43
27 April (Tue) | 22| 4 F P iR 2 M 2% Zoom (3:00pm - 4:00pm)
28 April (Wed) | 22| 5 RS
29 April (Thur) | 22 6 E P 4gR
30 April (Fri) [22] 1 AR E

3 May (Mon) 231 2 7P 43R

4 May (Tue) 23| 3 B AR B3R

5 May (Wed) 23| 4 B R 52 M1 2% Zoom (3:00pm - 4:00pm)

6 May (Thuar) 23| 5 AR AR

7 May (Fri) 231 6 FoA R BEREEEH TReL (3:00pm - 4:30p.m. )
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28 May (Fri) 26| 1 KPR
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